

ACQA No. 641 of 2024

Order Sheet

13/11/2025 Rao	Mr. Ajay Pandey, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Aishwarya Kumar Dubey, counsel for respondents 1 & 2. Mr. Ramnarayan Sahu, counsel for respondent no.3. At the joint request of learned counsel for the parties, list the matter after 3 weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
------------------------------	--